Product Specification

Brand

Series

Model

Type

Processor Brand
Processor Model No
Processor Generation
Number of cores
Speed

Max turbo speed
Cache

System RAM

Primary Hard Disk

Hard Disk Type
Hard Disk Speed

RAID

Dell PowerEdge T440 Server Tower : Intel Xeon Silver 4120R|16GB|4TB

Dell
PowerEdge
T440

Server Tower
Intel

Xeon Silver 4120R
2nd Generation
10

2.40 GHz

3.20 GHz
13.75 MB

16 GB

2TBX?2

SATA 6Gbps 512n 3.5in Hot-plug Hard Drive

7.2K RPM

H330 RAID card



Front Ports 1 x Dedicated iDRAC direct USB | 1 x USB 2.0 | 1 x Video
Rear Ports 1 x Dedicated iDRAC network port | 1 x Serial | 2 x USB 3.0 | 1 x Video

PCle 2 x Gen3 slots (x 4) | 2 x Gen3 slots (x 8) | 1 x Gen3 slot (x16)



